July 2025 publishing is for new business approved the previous month

BUSINESS NAME

Connie Neylan

Aviation Medicals

24/7 Asphalt Services

All Mountain West Towing, LLC
Aloha Tattoo

AMG Acquisitions, Inc.

AMT Integration LLC

Anna M. Bodack

Becky Lynn Dawson

Benzoin and Martineau Injury Law PLLC
Beyond Senior Care, LLC
Blomquist Hale Consulting Group
Carla McKee Hair Studio, LLC
CATowing LLC

Dandelion House Art LLC

Donna Rietveld

Elevates Us, LLC

Elite Emissions

Evergreen Cards, LLC

Fairway Independent Mortgage Corporation
Firstchoice Towing Services LLC
Hadli Trussell

Hog N Dogs

IC Group

Jerome Lee

Jessica Rachel LLC

Jessie Van Buren

Ladys Towing LLC

Las Patronas, LLC

LeeAnn Johnson

Mindful Essence

Miracle - Ear

MS Strategies, Inc.

Nextalk Software, Inc.

Nicole Varela

OnSite Advanced Care, LLC
Open Rance DBL, LLC

Or Malka

Papilion Integrated Recovery Center, Inc
Patrick & Jacque Dean

Phantom Fireworks

Phantom Fireworks

Ralph Tye & Sons, Inc.
Real-Mart Ornamental Iron Works Inc
Red Lotus LLC

Remax Stratus LLC

Rising Energy

Roberta Ostler

Sea Spa L.L.C.

Serenity Wellness Solutions LLC
Shaylee Renner

Shelly Thompson

Smart Benefit Solutions

Sol and Sabor

Sumerian Beauty LLC
Supertowing LLC

Tango Auto and Towing LLC
Taxes & More Services, Inc.

The Back Nine - Murray

ADDRESS

4700 S 900 E # 31

310 E 4500 S # 215

404 E 4500 S # B22
5662 S 300 W

6657 S State St# 6

975 E Woodoak Ln # 110
312W 6100 S

6001 S700 W

6582 S Jefferson St

310 E 4500 S # 550

5784 SQ00E#7

310 E 4500 S # 570

4700 S 900 E # 31

5922 S Stratler St

6500 S 1300 E

1092 W Walden Wood Dr
1184 W Hickman Cv
4659 S State St

6041 S State St

5295 S Commerce Dr # G70
5940 S Stratler St

1966 E 6200 S # 104

231 W 4500 S

4060 S 500 W # 3

6191 S State St

202 E Murray Park Ave
1966 E 6200 S # 104
5922 S Stratler St

231 W 4500 S

9 E Wilson Ave

345 E 4500 S # 230

5269 S State St

975 E Woodoak Ln # 110
448 E Winchester St # 100
1232 W Springshire Ln
308 E 4500 S # 100

5346 S Riley Ln

6813 S Voyager PI

5635 S Waterbury Wy # C101
6227 S440E

6191 S State St

665 W 5300 S

5200 S Commerce Dr
5585 S Commerce Dr# 3
345 E 4500 S # 230

1935 E Vine St # 360
345 E 4500 S # 230

4700 S 900 E # 31

133 E4800 S

61 E 4800 S

5730 S 900 E#8

4700 S 900 E # 31

5295 S Commerce Dr # 100
4700 S 900 E # 25

1966 E 6200 S # 113
5922 S Stratler St

5690 S 300 W

111 E 5600 S # 220
5967 S State St

ZIP  TYPE

84117
84107
84107
84107
84107
84117
84107
84123
84107
84107
84121
84107
84117
84107
84121
84123
84123
84107
84107
84107
84107
84121
84107
84107
84107
84107
84121
84107
84107
84107
84107
84107
84117
84107
84123
84107
84107
84107
84121
84107
84107
84123
84107
84107
84107
84121
84107
84117
84107
84107
84121
84117
84107
84117
84121
84107
84107
84107
84107

OO0 0000000000000 00~~~00000000000000000000000000000O00O000O00O00O000O0OO0

DESCRIPTION

Hair Services

Medical Clinic
Contractor Services
Towing

Tattooing

Consulting

Audio Video Systems
Short Term Rental
Residential Rental
Law Firm

Admin Office

Offices of Mental Health
Hair Services

Towing

Classes & Lessons
Short Term Rental
Short Term Rental
Auto Sales

Clinic

Mortgage Lenders
Towing

Cosmetology

Mobile Food Business
Admin Office

Barber

Swimming Lessons
Hair Services

Towing

Mobile Food Business
Short Term Rental
Health Coaching
Offices Of Audiologists
Consulting

Admin Office
Residential Rental
Mobile Clinic
Contractor Services
Short Term Rental
Office of Mental Health
Residential Rental
Fireworks Stand
Fireworks Stand
Contractor Services
Welding

Massage Therapy
Real Estate Services
Massage Therapy
Hair Services
Massage Therapy
Personal Services
Residential Rental
Nail Tech

Insurance

Eating Places
Personal Services
Towing

Towing

Tax Preparation
Entertainment Activities



The Bateman Horne Center of Excellence

The Electronics Agency LLC
The French Touch, LLC
TNT Fireworks

TNT Fireworks

TNT Fireworks

TNT Fireworks

TNT Fireworks

TNT Fireworks

Tony Defa

Tristar Risk Management, Inc.
Troy Golightly

U-Haul Co. of Utah, Inc.

US Title Insurance Agency, LLC

Vuori, Inc.

Woodman Telecom Group, LLC

Yureli Gomez
Zone Architecture Studio, LLC

T = Temporary/Seasonal
C = Commercial

5187 S Ascension Wy # 200
244 E Winchester St

793 W Wynwood Park Dr
469 W 4500 S

6525 S State St

5632 S 900 E

5632 S 900 E

665 W 5300 S

6525 S State St

5320 S570E#J

310 E 4500 S # 220

925 E Executive Park Dr # A
4697 S Cherry St

5295 S Commerce Dr # 280
6191 S State St

232 W 4860 S

61 E 4800 S

5295 S Commerce Dr # G70

84123
84107
84123
84123
84107
84121
84121
84123
84107
84107
84107
84117
84123
84107
84107
84107
84107
84107

D000 00000 +—++rm+~00 0

Research and Education
Retail Sales

Short Term Rental
Retail Fireworks

Retail Fireworks

Retail Fireworks
Fireworks Stand

Retail Fireworks
Fireworks Stand
Residential Rental
Insurance Administration
Massage Therapy
Moving and Storage
Title and Escrow Services
Retail Sales

Business Services
Personal Services
Architectural Services
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